DTB-MP SERIE
MARINE BOILER
 Variable fitting options:
 30 – 40 – 50 – 60 – 80 liter capacity range
 Max. Working Pressure 600 kPa; test pressure 1200 kPa
 Wall Mounted or Floor Mounted
 Tank mounting brackets              T&P Valve
 (30–80) °C scaled adjustable thermostat

POWER
OPTIONAL
POWERS
FREQUENCY
VOLTAGE/
FREQUENCY
INLET/OUTLET
DIMENSIONS
INLET/OUTLET
DIMENSIONS
(SERPENTINE)
WORKING
AND TEST
PRESSURE
DIMENSIONS
DTB-30MP 30 1200 Watt 800 Watt
220V/50 Hz.
110V Optional
DN15 (1/2”) DN15 (1/2”)
600 kPa /
1200 kPa
400mm dia.
385 mm
height
DTB-40MP 40 1200 Watt 800 Watt
220V/50 Hz.
110V Optional
DN15 (1/2”) DN15 (1/2”)
600 kPa /
1200 kPa
400mm dia.
525 mm
height
DTB-50MP 50 1200 Watt
800 – 1500 -
2000 Watt
220V/50 Hz.
110V Optional
DN15 (1/2”) DN15 (1/2”)
600 kPa /
1200 kPa
400mm dia.
625 mm
height
DTB-60MP 60 1200 Watt
800 – 1500 -
2000 Watt
220V/50 Hz.
110V Optional
DN15 (1/2”) DN15 (1/2”)
600 kPa /
1200 kPa
400mm dia.
725 mm
height
DTB-80MP 80 1200 Watt
800 – 1500 -
2000 Watt
220V/50 Hz.
110V Optional
DN15 (1/2”) DN15 (1/2”)
600 kPa /
1200 kPa
400mm dia.
925 mm
height
TYPE VOL. (lt)
STANDART
POWER
OPTIONAL
POWERS
FREQUENCY
VOLTAGE/
FREQUENCY
INLET/OUTLET
DIMENSIONS
WORKING
AND TEST
PRESSURE
DIMENSIONS
DTB-100MP 100
2000 Watt
(Monophase)
3000 Watt
(Threephase)
220V/50 Hz.
380V Optional
DN20 (3/4”)
600 kPa /
1200 kPa
440mm dia.
950 mm height
DTB-150MP 150
2000 Watt
(Monophase)
3000 – 6000
Watt
(Threephase)
220V/50 Hz.
380V Optional
DN20 (3/4”)
600 kPa /
1200 kPa
580mm dia.
970 mm height
DTB-200MP 200
2000 Watt
(Monophase)
3000 – 6000
Watt